Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info

Dmitrii Kotenko

Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:

Cargo vessels
Bulk carriers

10000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 30.08.1976 Crimea
+7 978 843 66 76 Citizenship: | Ukraine
dmnk45@mail.ru Country of residegci:tt;: Sevastopol
Viber, WhatsApp, Telegram Home address: | Kesaeva
Good Closest airport: = AER
09.12.2031 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 653413 23.01.2020 Ukraine 23.01.2025
FH 323170 07.08.2017 Ukraine 07.08.2027
005755695 18.02.2016 Ukraine 18.02.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
NVS204689012 12.02.2021 Russia 25.12.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/197864/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Engine Team Management

Yellow Fever
Medical Fitness

Drug and Alcohol Test

Antigua and Barbuda
Luxembourg
Cyprus
Malta

Liberia

1012025936

1012026327

1012000399

1012026183

1012000145

0123-B/2017

14063

2113138

Seaman's Book

Seaman's Book

Seaman's Book

Endorsement

Seaman's Book

Bulk carrier /

Medi Amalfi / Llberia

Chief Engineer

Cielo di Angra/

Chief Engineer

87605

19.01.2021

22.01.2021

14.01.2021

20.01.2021

13.01.2021

27.01.2017

01.07.2010

01.08.2023

01.08.2023

165983

54355/22

CY 235265

52392

1484225

MAN/B&W /
9660

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Ukraine

Russia

Russia

23.04.2019

19.10.2022

13.02.2015

22.03.2022

17.09.2019

18.08.2023 -
11.01.2024

Main Engine Kawasaki-MAN B&W 6S60 ME-C

Luxembourg

Main Engine STX MAN B&W 5550 ME-B

Bulk carrier /

39202

MAN/B&W /
6050

18.10.2022 -
20.03.2023

19.01.2026

22.01.2026

14.01.2026

20.01.2026

13.01.2026

27.01.2022

01.07.2030
01.08.2024

01.08.2024

22.04.2024
18.10.2027
12.02.2025
25.12.2025

17.09.2024

DAMICO DRY
DAC / ltaly

DAMICO DRY
DAC / Italy



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Sex: male

Cielo di Monaco /
Malta

Main Engine STX MAN B&W 5550 ME-B

Nordic Luebeck /
Liberia

Nordic Luebeck /
Liberia

Nordic Luebeck /

Liberia

Star Planet/ ATG

Astrosprinter / CYP

Astrosprinter / CYP

Astrosprinter / CYP

Astrorunner /CYP

Astrorunner/CYP

Astrorunner /CYP

Heinrich Sibum /LBR

Eyes color: blue

Bulk carrier /
39202

Container Ship
/10600

Container Ship
/10600

Container Ship
/10600

Container Ship
/7960

Container Ship
/9593

Container Ship
/9593

Container Ship
/9593

Container Ship
/9593

Container Ship
/9593

Container Ship
/9593

Container Ship
/13000

Height: 176

Weight: 77

Sevastopol Technical

MAN/B&W /

6050

MAN /9000

MAN /9000

MAN /9000

MAK /6600

MAK/ 7999

MAK /7999

MAK /7999

MAK'/ 7999

MAK /7999

MAK'/ 7999

MAN /9600

05.03.2022 -
29.06.2022

24.03.2021 -
15.08.2021

05.06.2020 -
05.10.2020

12.09.2019 -
14.12.2019

30.05.2019 -
27.06.2019

11.04.2018 -
09.07.2018

18.10.2017 -
18.01.2018

05.02.2017 -
14.06.2017

29.03.2016 -
01.07.2016

02.09.2015 -
15.11.2015

09.02.2015 -
15.04.2015

21.03.2014 -
26.07.2014

DAMICO DRY
DAC / Italy

Nordic Hamburg
Shipmanagement
/ Germany

Nordic Hamburg
Shipmanagement
/ Germany

Nordic Hamburg
Shipmanagement
/ Germany

Foroohari
Shipping
Company/
Germany

Astromare
Bereederung /
Germany

Astromare
Bereederung /
Germany

Astromare
Bereederung /
Germany

Astromare
Bereederung /
Germany

Astromare
Bereederung /
Germany

Astromare
Bereederung /
Germany

Reederei Sibum /
Germany

Overall size: 48

Shoe size: 44



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

University

Engineer

Mother

Nina Kotenko

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

I have russian SB valid till 23.12.2026, russian international passport valid till12.10.2031

Lathe machine, Welding

+7 978 843 66 16

Sevastopol



	CV
	Dmitrii Kotenko
	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more



